DARLINGTON - NEWCASTLE via Durham
ROUTE: Darlington Feethams, Church Row, Tubwell Row, Prebend Row, Northgate, North Road, Harrowgate Hill, A167, Aycliffe Village, A167, Newton
Aycliffe, St. Cuthberts Way, Central Avenue, A167, Rushyford, Chilton, Ferryhill Darlington Road, A167, Thinford, Croxdale, A167, Durham Elvet Moor,
Nevilles Cross, Crossgate Peth, Alexandra Crescent, North Road, Bus Station, North Road, Dryburn Road, Framwellgate Moor, Pity Me, A167,
Plawsworth, A167, Chester-le-Street Durham Road, Front Street, Newcastle Bank, Birtley Durham Road, Newcastle Road, Harlow Green, Low Fell,
Gateshead Durham Road, High West Street, Jackson Street, High Street, Tyne Bridge, Newcastle Worswick Street.

United, Northern Service

MONDAY TO SATURDAY NSC S

am am am am am am am am am
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... .o e oo Al oow. me wmwm i 7.40
Harrowgate Hill Speei e B85 o mmn waw o 491
Aycliffe North Briton AR £ 0 W B STV L dive | s 7.57
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ......... 08 HHN Gawse -G5S .. 803
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ........... o TR eenss  ommemn meress  iwaseve 8.05
Rushyford Eden Arms ................ % T~ Nk R s 8.10
Chilton Wheatsheaf. ... ” TAY s omw boen el 8.12
Ferryhill Bus Staton ... w TAB v wowsm  woms  cwvwes 8.18
Thinford Inn ..., & TRl () O R T o T 8.21
Croxdale Roundabout ................ 3 (6215 LN AN 8.25
Nevilles Croos Church................ i TOT s waims  wus ape 8.31
DURHAM Bus Station ............. 220 Ly R SN NG W It 8.35
DURHAM Bus Station ............ ; . 740 7.40 8.00 8.10 820 8.40
Framwellgate Moor, Salutation Inn .... g : 745 7.45 8.05 8.15 825 845
Plawsworth Red Lion ................. ; ; X 751 751 8.11 821 831 8.51
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... . : X 8.00 800 820 830 840 9.00
Barlay MOWLIR O .iis o sisisisrsiate o7 sateisivias ; : : 805 805 825 835 845 9.05
Birtley Station Lane ... 2 8.08 808 828 838 848 9.08
Low Fell Lyndhurst.... 8.15 8.15 835 845 855 9.15
Gateshead West Street g : ! 825 825 845 855 9.05 9.25
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ i ; : 8.30 8.30 850 9.00 9.10 9.30

until

pm
5.40
5.51
5.57
6.03
6.05
6.10
6.12
6.18
6.21
6.25
6.31
6.35
6.40
6.45
6.51
7.00
7.05
7.08
7.15
7.2
7.30

0 LGN NI
OO DWW
SO S 2o

8.30

© 0 0 G 0 0 M O M
OO D LWWWN ==
ShndOdS 2o

NS - Not Saturday S - Saturday only C - Change buses at Durham

FOR THE COMPLETE SERVICE BETWEEN CHESTER-LE-STREET AND NEWCASTLE, CONTACT NORTHERN ON DURHAM 882261

Additional journey MONDAY TO FRIDAY: 6.50 a.m. Darlington - Thinford, Black & Decker.




United Northern Service

723

DARLINGTON - NEWCASTLE via Durham
MONDAY TO SATURDAY X SUNDAY

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm| am am am
DARLINGTON Bus Station ...... 240 8.40 ... 940 .. 10.40 = 10.40
Harrowgate Hill ... .0 0% .00 7.51 8.51 ... 957 ... 2 10.51
Aycliffe North Briton ............ TDT " v 857 i 57 i 2 Sok | RS 10.57
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre.... 8.03 ... 9:08: - siai 1003 1103 s - T 11.03
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road...... 8:05' ot 905 i 1005 o 11.05) oo e 11.05
Rushyford Eden Arms ........... % 10 it 210 1010 ... TIN5 ga 11.10
Chilton Wheatsheaf ............. 8.12 ... 912 ... 1012 ... TP S = e 11.12
Feryhill Bus Station ............. 818 ... 018" i 1018 wids 111" L & B 11.18 Then
ININIOtA IO samsrne smmissemon 520 | 4 srasne 9.21 ... 1021 ... 121" e & Mo 11.21  at
Croxdale Roundabout ........... Logvs: © 2D e 1025 oo D132 e o e 11.25 these
Nevilles Cross Church........... 831 .. Q31 - e 1031 " e 3 56 )| . S 11.31 times
DURHAM Bus Station .. B 8.85) = Ls 8935 ... 1036 .. 11.35
DURHAM Bus Station ....... ; 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.00 11.40 10
Framwellgate Moor Salutation Inn 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.05 11.45 15
Plawsworth Red Lion............ 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.11 N 21 :11.51 21
Chester-le-Street Front Street.... 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.20 ...... 11.00 11.30 12.00 30
Barley Mow Inn ..........covene. 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 ... ... 11.05 11.35 12.05 35
Birtley Station Lane ............. 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 ... ... 11.08 11.38 12.08 38
Low Fell Lyndhurst.............. 9.15 945 10.15 1045 ... ... .. 11.15 11.45 12.15 45
Gateshead West Street .......... 9.25 '955°10.25 1055 i wiess swes 11.25 11.55 12.25 55
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ... 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 ... ... ... 11.30 12.00 12.30 00

until

3

©COOOOOOOOOORP®T
PBHhWWNN==a200O0OID
QON—=-N=0NONWN—=0O

4
So
owm
© =t

10.05
10.08
10.15
10.25
10.30

10.45 11.05
10.51 11.11
11.00 11.20
11.05
11.08

pm
10.40
10.51
10.57
11.03
11.05
11.10
12

X - Runs to Birtley, Coach & Horses Inn

FOR THE COMPLETE SERVICE BETWEEN CHESTER-LE-STREET

AND NEWCASTLE CONTACT NORTHERN ON DURHAM 882261




United, Northern Service

NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON via Durham 723
MONDAY TO SATURDAY NS

am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ ... o e s 7.40 8.00. 8.10 8.25 40 00 10 25 540 6.00 6.10 6.25
Gateshead Metro .............. : ... 7.48 808 8.18 8.33 48 08 18 33 548 6.08 6.18 6.33
Low Fell Lyndhurst .....ovvvniiiiiiiit i e e e 7.58 8.18 8.28 8.43 58 18 28 43 558 6.18 6.28 6.43
Bittley:Station Lans :comsnnnsnmpaans  sens  Sans sons s aies 8.05 825 8.35 850 05 25 35 50 6.05 6.25 6.35 6.50
Barley Mow Inn .......oovviiiiiiiie Sttaisy  pimas gesiatie weesss 8.08 8.28 8.38 8.53 08 28 38 53 6.08 6.28 6.38 6.53
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... ... 7.13 733 743 758 8.13 833 843 858 13 33 43 58 6.13 6.33 6.43 6.58
Plawsworth Red Lion ................. 722 7.42 .7.52 -8.07 -8.22- 8.42 8.52. 9.07 22 42 52 07 6122~ 6:42 - 6.52 - s
Framwellgate Moor Salutation Inn..... ... 728 7.48 758 8.13 828 848 858 9.13 Then 28 48 58 13 6.28 648 6.58 ...
DURHAM Bus Station ............. 7.33 753 803 8.18 833 853 903 9.18 at 33 53 03 18 until 6.33 653 7.03 ...
DURHAM Bus Station ............ ; T 3 N S ¥ e W these: & ... .’ s B8P it * cony AR
Nevilles Cross Church ................ : Tl B asan Mow BAT Lsp' s ge times 41 6:41 wmaw  mn wWea
Croxdale Roundabout .. 3 AT 2M, s awin BT o smun | sewens 47 .. BAT  pres  essens Srienss
Tpinferd nn: BN s T80 "2 Yoo BBO g s s L | S 650" s ene” e
Ferryhill Bus Station.................. T84 I8 .o 4l 858 oo s maG 54 [ 3 S
Chilton Wheatsheaf................... 800 UHE  wear eess (2110, 0 S - 00 T omwe:  cammsny S
Rushyford Eden Arms ................ d 802 Sais  wwn s 902 o sun s 02 102 o  sus) dws
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ........... T B8OT Tow e ‘Rl 9DT ol veew s 07 /1 7 Ga SN | (I
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ......... 7:09' /808 S5 s S 809 oo osms omas 09 T08 o awns e
Aycliffe North Briton ................. 7 KX - L RN NG Lo cavee  smes 15 TdBe omess eesment Tateses
Harrewdater HIE G, 2 e v mapaaes 721 821 % i G 921 uws  mmm swes 12 Ti20  oews e wdsew
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... 732 1882 .33 o i 932 i e 32 T2 ieress omen e

NS - Not Saturday
FOR THE COMPLETE SERVICE BETWEEN CHESTER-LE-STREET AND NEWCASTLE CONTACT NORTHERN ON DURHAM 882261.




United, Northern Service

NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON via Durham 723
MONDAY TO SATURDAY SUNDAY
C
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am am pm. pm

NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.05 9.40 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
Gateshead Metro .............covvnnen 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.13 9.48 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
Low Fell Lyndhurst o cuuissanieitos 6.58 7.28 7.58 828 858 9.28 958 10.28 10.58 11.23 9.58 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Birtley Station Lane .................. 7.05 7.35 805 835 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.30 10.05 11.05 11.35 12.05 1235 1.05
Barloy Mow 1NN e v e s 7.08 7.38 808 838 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.33 10.08 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 1.08
Chester-le-Street Front Street ... 713 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.38 10.13 11.13 11.43 12.13 1243 1.13
Plawsworth Red Lion ............. . 722 752 822 852 9.22 952 10.22 10.562 10.22 11.22 11.52 12.22-1252--1.22
Framwellgate Moor Salutation Inn..... 728 758 828 858 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 10.28 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28
DURHAM Bus Station ............. arr 7.33 803 8.33 903 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 10.33 11.33 12.03 12.33 1.03 1.33
DURHAM Bus Station ............ dep 7.37 ... 837 e QD7 tvu 15 1Sy (st SNy o 1 1037 11.37 oo 1286 i 1.37
Nevilles Cross Church ................ 741 5. 8.41 .. 941 . 1041 e waw i Ngusn 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41
Croxdale Roundabout ................ T4 | s 8.47 94T o L9 T IS B P S 10.47 11.47 ... 1247 ...... 1.47
LA 1118305 052 bl 1% i SR L N e .50~ Gl 8.50 i Q.50 2% 1050 e s Tl 10.50 11.50 ..cc 12.50 1.50
Ferryhill Bus Station.................. 754"\ 8.54 ... 954 1=t 054" ...0r = Lohesan -+ srsens 10.54 11.54 ... 12.54 1.54
Chilton Wheatsheaf................... 8.00 - T 9.00 ... 10:00 . 1 112,0 R L 11.00 12.00 ...... 1.00 2.00
Rushyford Eden Arms ................ 8.02= I 9.02 ... 10.02 ... G 110 2 R S R T 11.02 1202 ... 1.02 2.02
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ........... 8.7 <Nt 9.07 . 10.07° -7 5 e - S, 11.07 1207 ..... 1.07 2.07
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ... 809 ... 9.09 ... 10.09 ... 11090 i hane | s 11.09 12.09 ... 1.09 2.09
Aycliffe North Briton ......... 815 "t 9.15 1030 o5 § 1115 12.15 ...... 1.15 2.15
Harrewaate HHM S o . o e s vansness 8.21 9.21 10.21 &% MM21 1221 ... 1.21 2.21
DARLINGTON Bus Station ........... 8.32: 2.} 9:32  vee 1032 .5 11.32 12.32 ... 1.32 2.32

C - Change buses in Durham

FOR THE COMPLETE SERVICE BETWEEN CHESTER-LE-STREET AND NEWCASTLE CONTACT NORTHERN ON DURHAM 882261




NEWCASTLE - DARLINGTON

via Durham

United, Northern Service

723

SUNDAY

pm
NEWCASTLE Worswick Street ........ 1.10
Gateshead Metro ..................... 1.18
Low Fell Lyndhurst ................... 1.28
Birtley Station Lane .................. 1.35
Barley Mow Inn .............. v 108
Chester-le-Street Front Street ......... 1.43
Plawsworth Red Lion ................. 1.52
Framwellgate Moor, Salutation Inn .... 1.58
DURHAM Bus Station .............
DURHAM Bus Station ............
Nevilles Cross Church ................
Croxdale Roundabout ................
TRDEQEARING. oo bivie oo s s fo i
Ferryhill Bus Station..................
Chilton Wheatsheaf...................

Rushyford Eden Arms ................
Newton Aycliffe Vane Road ... i
Newton Aycliffe Town Centre ... S
Aycliffe North Briton .................
HamrowgateH il ... .00 s i vvnens
DARLINGTON Bus Station ...........

pm
10.10

pm  pm
10.40 11.05
10.48 11.13
10.58 11.23
11.05 1130
11.08 11.33
11.13 11.38
1 B




